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YTD 3 sy 6 \hau 19*
BN 21.03 12.84 21.03 17.95
FuildTa 30.55 14.79 30.55 27.08
Aadslunguifieaiy 17.30 9.21 17.30 14.91
AURUNIUNDINU 15.98 13.05 15.98 18.85
anuiurude it 17.66 15.63 17.66 23.51
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BV N/A N/A N/A -5.94
sl N/A N/A N/A 104
Aadslunguifieaiy 7.35 5.52 9.50 N/A
AURUNIUNDINU N/A N/A N/A 20.33
anufiurude i N/A N/A N/A 25.52
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% NAV % NAV
MIYAIMNUNBIUTI 86.18  JPMorgan Funds - US Growth Fund 86.18
Vuandleysinaseine 8.83  juandy Ulta Beauty, Inc. 2.46
winddudunagviiaudu 531 vjuandly Salesforce.com, Inc. 1.39
5@@"%96“"55’3”% 0.3 yfugnginy Lululemon Athletica Inc. 1.06
Viualey Crowdstrike Holdings, Inc. 1.05
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Maximum drawdown
Recovering Period

FX Hedging
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Sharpe Ratio

Alpha

Beta

Tracking Error
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Yield to Maturity

B-USALPHA

-31.7 %
N/A
64.73 %
N/A
-0.33
-6.97
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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Technology

Consumer Discretionary
Health Care

Industrials

Consumer Staples
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% NAV

47.60
21.80
12.20
5.40
2.90
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Microsoft
Apple

Nvidia
Alphabet
Amazon.com
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% NAV

9.90
9.60
5.40
5.30
5.20
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%anam‘u: JPMorgan Funds - US Growth Fund, JPM US Growth | (acc) - USD ISIN code: LU0248059726
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« BF Fund Trading®* : yinfunaen 24 2l
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dauayunnsvenTeudau: & v suasngamm brs. 1333 B vt Savns ns, 022313777 USEIMANTINgIan1snaeusIn Uanads 311n

uay 0-2618-1000 M una.ngummuseudin ns. 0-2777-8999 M usn.wdnning nyeed Wanidu ns. 0-2638-5500 wail 175 o1msassdimIIaes fu 7 $u 21 uaw T4 26

M vandnning wode nda s, 0-2680-1234 M una.vdnning fadu (Uszineilne) ns. 0-2635-1700 aunamsl WINEIL RS NFUTNIMIUAT 10120

M var ndnning \fesfiufuivms ns. 0-2305-9449 M vandnnsnd ftiea Jawmesa (Usvwmelne) ns. 0-2657-7000 1. 0-2674-6488 Website: www.bblam.co.th Email: crm@bblam.co.th
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M una.nanning ngaes ns. 0-2659-7000 M vandnningwewidereviseacu fuluiiu ns. 0-2026-5100 na 1

M vavdnnind Sulunavi tend ns. 02-949-1000 M vua.ndnming wile (Usznealng) Ins. 0-2658-8889

M ua. vdnvsn lwil vaavi Tugdu ns. 0-2095-8999 B va. wdnmsnd vieaush Wszwelne) Tns. 0-2009-8000

M vandnning awadl lasl Line: @dime.finance Email: contact@dime.co.th M una.ndnning anle (Uszmelng) ns. 0-2351-1800

M vwn.udnndng wdnus (Uszmdlng) ns. 0-2658-5050
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